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561
562
521
500
529
536
585
507
543
528
5%
549
510
509
508
514
532
519
518
520
547
516
522
527
512
551
517
530
5%
550
526
535
557
503
542
405
511
400
545
541

16,69 Foubert
15,56 Lisabeth
15,48 Wagenaer
15,44 De Wilde
15,43 Eeraert
15,29 Eeraert
15,13 Hillaert
15,05 Van De Walle
14,94 Van Laere
14,80 Arryn
14,73 Demaret
14,68 Smet
14,62 Moeraert
14,47 Schaerlaeken
14,36 De Newve
14,27 Noens
14,21 D'Hont
14,16 Verheyen
13,96 Schreyen
13,63 Willems
13,62 De Ryck

13,61 De Meulenaere

13,55 Willems
13,44 De Coninck
13,33 Vandeleur
13,22 Van Der Veken
13,10 Heirman
13,01 Michiels
12,88 De Rocker
12,82 De Groote
12,73 Van Grafhorst
12,69 Arryn

12,52 Noé

12,32 Van Hawere
12,27 De Waele
12,23 Cerpentier
12,23 De Raes

12,20 Van Rentergem

12,18 Bleyenberg
12,16 Roland

12,10 Audenaert
12,05 Van Driessche

11,57 Van Gremberghe
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Tom
Xavier
Rudy
Joey
Vincent
Luc
Marnix
Peter
Peter
Filip
Tony
Leander
Steven
Reiner
Bjorn
Martin
Ronny

Geerd
Eric
Patrick
Luc
Mario
Dirk
Stefaan
Rudy
Romain
Adelin
Alex
Stefaan
Pieter
Bernard
Erwin
Joris
Gilian
Geert
Nadia
Marc
Marlene
Hugo

Jos
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39

40
41
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

523
538
506
560
515
537
533
531
410
548
540
409
240
408
544
534
559
52
558
546
406
411
412
513
524
501
403
404
402
407
505

1:05:05
1:05:11
10523
1:05:53
1:06:44
1.06:44
1:06:51
1:06:55
1:.07:25
1:07:25
1:09:45
1.09:57
1.09:57
1:09:57
1.09:58
1:11:09
11327
11327
11328
115602
1:15.07
115623
11524
12329
1:24:20
1:24:59
1:26:46
1:26:50
1:27:30
12743
1:27:44

11,52 Van den Heuwel
11,51 Decanck
11,47 De Bruyne
11,38 Haes
11,24 Van De Walle
11,24 Langenberg
11,22 Bundervoet
11,21 Bruggeman
11,12 Neukermans
11,12 Van Peteghem
10,75 Laureyn
10,72 Vandaele

7,08 Verbraecken
10,72 De Rudder
10,72 Ongena
10,54 Van Petegem
10,21 Deweirdt
10,21 Van Der Steen
10,21 Monteyne
10,00 Verbeke

9,98 Langenberg

9,95 Bunderwoet

9,95 De Meyer

8,98 Claeys

8,89 Verschraege

8,83 Buisseret

8,64 Verhelst

8,60 Verhey

8,567 Van Delsen

8,55 Borgie

8,55 Van Delsen

Jef
Marcel
Jeffrey
Kristof
Robert
Gerrit
Johan
Jan
Ewlien
Willy
Hans
Katlijn
Nadine
Els
Joris
Freddy
Ivan
Louis
Gerald
Ivan
Greet
Wendy
Shana
Luc
Tino
Roel
Eline
Franciske
Stephanie
Femke

Olivier

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61

10
1"
12
13

10
11



